1
New Kato Engineering Packaged Generator Line: The new Kato Engineering line of
generators is a group of commercial and industrial quality generators that can meet the
broadest range of standby or prime power requirements. These highly reliable generators
provide the design innovation available only from a leader in the manufacturing of
rotating electrical machinery. The product quality you expect from Kato is
designed into every Kato generator.
Over 75 Years of Experience: Kato generators have long been providing

MTG85 85 1149(45.2) 559(22.0) 1471(57.9) 950(37.4) 1052(41.4) 2244(88.3) 757(29.8) 466(18.35) 711(27.99) 5191/11444
            All dimensions shown in miilimeters (inches)
Drive Disc
SAE # AX BX G No. of Holes Hole Diameter
18 542.9(21.375) 571.5(22.500) 15.7(.62) 6 17.5(.68)
21 641.4(25.250) 673.1(26.500) 0.0 12 17.5(.68)
24 692.2(27.250) 733.3(28.875) 0.0 12 21.4(.84)
SAE Adapter
SAE # N M No. of Holes Hole Diameter
0 647.7(25.500) 679.5(26.750) 16 13.5(.53)
00 787.4(31.00) 850.9(33.500 16 13.5(.53)
Dimensions: Single Bearing
23
616 - 646 Frame
Model Frame L R Kg/Lbs.
MTG616 616 1808.5(71.2) 838.2(33.0) 2268/5000
MTG626 626 1808.5(71.2) 838.2(33.0) 2359/5200
MTG636 636 1986.3(78.2) 1016.0(40.0) 2427/5350
MTG646 646 1986.3(78.2) 1016.0(40.0) 2948/6500
                                            All dimensions shown in miilimeters (inches)
Dimensions: Single Bearing
24
Drive Disc
SAE # AX BX G No. of Holes Hole Diameter
18 542.9(21.375) 571.5(22.500) 15.7(.62) 6 17.5(.68)
21 641.4(25.250) 673.1(26.500) 0.0 12 17.5(.68)
24 692.2(27.250) 733.3(28.875) 0.0 12 21.4(.84)
SAE Adapter
SAE # N M No. of Holes Hole Diameter
0 647.7(25.500) 679.5(26.750) 16 13.5(.53)
00 787.4(31.00) 850.9(33.500 16 13.5(.53)
816 - 866 Frame
Model Frame L R Kg/Lbs.
MTG816 816 1960.9(77.2) 584.2(23.0) 3402/7500
MTG826 826 1960.9(77.2) 584.2(23.0) 3856/8500
MTG836 836 2207.3(86.9) 838.2(33.0) 4309/9500
MTG846 846 2207.3(86.9) 838.2(33.0) 4763/10500
MTG866 866 * * 5670/12500
*Available in two bearing only.  See Kato for dimensions.
 All dimensions shown in miilimeters (inches)
Dimensions: Single Bearing